Rok 2006

Chmelarska oblast
Plocha (ha)

Produkce

Odrtida

Zatecko

Sladek
Premiant
Bor
Agnus
Ostatni

Zatecko celkem

Ustecko

Sladek
Premiant
Bor
Ostatni

Ustecko celkem

Trsicko

Sladek
Premiant
Bor

Ostatni

Rtimérny vynos (Vha)
ZPC

157

95

10

51

4044

N<
o
(@)

14

668

N<
o
(@)

57

72

3722

242,6
116,6
4,8
86,6
13,3

3645,5

633

11,8
13,6
8,9
9,3

725,6

571

109,1

114,6

4,3

1,54
1,23
0,48
1,7

1,48

1,47
0,97
1,27

1,55

1,91

1,59

2,15

3181,6

0,9

682

1,09

854,3




Rok 2006

TrsSicko celkem

Ceska

Sladek
Premiant
Bor
Agnus

Ostatni

Ceska republika celkem

702

republike ZPC

222
181
17
51

17

5414

363,5
2448
13,7
86,6

26,9

4926

1082,3

5453,4

1,54

4717,9

1,63
1,33
0,8
1,7

1,58

1,01
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